VASTGRAZEVASTGRAZE
120V    VAST Graze
www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Page 2 of 6Copyright © Tivoli 04/25/24
Tivoli, LLC. Reserves the right to modify this specifi cation without prior notice.
• An industry fi rst, patent pending dual dimming system for both ELV and 0-10V built in
• Self Ballasted 120V AC - 277V AC
• Maximum Run up to 55’
• Flexible connectors accommodate curves

PENDING
PENDING
Ordering Guide
Unit Size 1’ 4’
Lumens (lm/ft) (based on 3000K) 1224 4896
Efficacy (based on 3000K) 102 102
CRI 94+
R9 70
Optics
Beam Angle: Symmetrical 10x10/15x15/19x19/25x25/30x30/50x50/65x65/83x83
Beam Angle: Asymmetrical 10x35/15x55/16x18/16x35/18x30/20x35/25x50/25x35/30x60
Electrical
Input Voltage 100-277V AC 50/60Hz
Power Consumption W/unit 12 48
Maximum Run Length 50’
Dimming ELV@120V AC. ELV@277V AC, 0-10V@100-277V AC
Physical
Mounting Surface Mount with adjustable clip
Operating Temperature -4°F~149°F (-20°C~65°C)
Storage Temperature -13°F~158°F (-25°C~70°C)
Certification and Testing
Certification cETLus, CE, RoHS
Rated Life 90000 hrs. @ 25°C
IP Rating IP52
Environment Dry/Damp Location
Warranty 5 years
 Specification
120V    VAST Graze
www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Page 5 of 6Copyright © Tivoli 04/25/24
Tivoli, LLC. Reserves the right to modify this specifi cation without prior notice.
VAST-T-CONN-SIG
T Connector 7’ Power Cable and
7’ 0-10V Signal Cable
VASTG-BAFL-1
Black baffle 1’ length
VAST-5P-EC
5-Pin End Cap
VAST-PWR-5P-10
ELV 10’ Power Cable, 5-Pin
Connection to hard wire
VAST-JUMPER-5P-X
 X = 0.5 (6”), 1 (1’), 5 (5’). 10 (10’)
Jumper, 5-Pin Connection
Accessories
VASTG-BAFL-2
Black baffle 1’ length
VAST-CHAN-SLV-6.5
Straight channel silver 6.5’ length
Dimming Module
Cat No Application Input Voltage OUTput Voltage Max Load
DIM-LD-010 Indoor 12V/24V DC 12V/24V DC 30 mA max. output (sink only)
Cat No Application Input Voltage OUTput Voltage Max Load
ME-600
Indoor 120V AC 120V AC
450W
DE-300 300W
0-10V
ELV
120V    VAST Graze
www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Page 6 of 6Copyright © Tivoli 04/25/24
Tivoli, LLC. Reserves the right to modify this specifi cation without prior notice.